(iv) the anticipated utilization of a bridge credit facility to fund the residual portion of the Acquisitions of $38.9 million as of
September 30, 2008 (please see the section entitled Prospectus Summary�The Acquisitions).

The table below (i) reflects that we financed the Acquisitions and the related costs and expenses using borrowings under a bridge credit facility
coupled with proceeds from the contemporaneous financing of Northern Utilities� gas inventory pursuant to a gas storage management contract
and (ii) assumes that we will use the net proceeds from the sale and issuance of our common stock, as described in this prospectus, and the sale
and issuance of the above-referenced long-term unsecured notes to promptly repay amounts outstanding under the bridge credit facility, except
for an estimated $38.9 million. Please see the section entitled Risk Factors�Risks Relating to the Acquisitions in this prospectus supplement.

You should read this table in conjunction with our consolidated financial statements and the related notes incorporated by reference in this
prospectus.

(unaudited)
As of September 30, 2008

Actual

Adjustments for
Issuances of
Notes and

Short-Term
Debt

Adjustments
for this

Offering
Pro

forma
(in millions)
Common stock equity $ 99.9 $ � $ 36.8 $ 136.7
Preferred stock, non-redeemable, non-cumulative 0.2 � � 0.2
Preferred stock, redeemable, cumulative 1.8 � � 1.8
Long-Term debt, less current portion 159.4 90.0 � 249.4
Short-Term debt(1) 22.1 38.9 � 61.0

Total capitalization, including short-term debt $ 283.4 $ 128.9 $ 36.8 $ 449.1

Edgar Filing: UNITIL CORP - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 33

(1) Includes $0.4 million for the Current Portion of Long-Term Debt.

S-25

Edgar Filing: UNITIL CORP - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 34

Table of Contents

PRICE RANGE OF COMMON STOCK AND DIVIDENDS

Our common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange under the symbol �UTL.�

As of December 10, 2008, there were 1,661 shareholders of record.

The following table sets forth the range of high and low intra-day market prices per share of our common stock and the dividends paid per share
for the periods indicated. The closing price of our common stock was $20.35 on December 10, 2008. Past performance is not necessarily